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09/09/2023
TSCHA Never Sweat Fall Show
Treasure State CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

Open

$105.00Lana Dell Rey Cody  LeeCody  Lee 73.0
$70.00Catty Duals Dennis  AndersonDennis   Anderson 72.5

$0.00Wild Cat Purrey Karla  CampEllie  Rome 72.0
$0.00Cornrey Twitty Karla  CampLynn  Bervy 71.0
$0.00Magic Reys Darrell  LeeDarrell & Jessica  Lee 70.0

Class Entries: 5     Class Total: $175.00

Non Pro

$131.60Lana Dell Rey Cody  LeeCody  Lee 76.0
$92.40Catty Duals Dennis  AndersonDennis   Anderson 74.0
$56.00Brassy Lookin Joann   BimatJoann  Bimat 73.0

$0.00SDP Hot Cat Jessica  LeeDarrell & Jessica  Lee 72.0
$0.00Cornrey Twitty Lynn  BervyLynn  Bervy 71.0
$0.00Magic Reys Darrell  LeeDarrell & Jessica  Lee 67.0
$0.00The Copenhagen Cat Tim  JohnsonTim  Johnson 66.0
$0.00Wild Cat Purrey Ellie  RomeEllie  Rome 65.0

Class Entries: 8     Class Total: $280.00

$10,000 Amateur

$45.00Jades Little Lizzy Ken  MesarosKen  Mesaros 72.5
$30.00Remanitas Alegria Ashley  LeeCody & Ashley   Lee 72.0

$0.00Bluish Devon  BissettDevon  Bissett 71.0
$0.00Cornrey Twitty Lynn  BervyLynn  Bervy 70.0
$0.00Rey Pretty Kitty Joan  HogueJoan  Hogue 69.0

Class Entries: 5     Class Total: $75.00

$5,000 Novice Horse

$84.00Bet On The Babe Roy  OliverDeborah  Bird 68.0
$56.00Steph Vonni Rey Roy  OliverJoan  Hogue 67.0

$0.00High Oaks Dixie Evan  WilliamsKathy   Robinson 60.0
$0.00Boons Blu Freckle Kelli  CampbellCody  Folkvord 60.0

Class Entries: 4     Class Total: $140.00

$5,000 N H Non Pro

$126.00Reylee Cat Joann   BimatJoann  Bimat 75.0
$84.00Steph Vonni Rey Joan  HogueJoan  Hogue 74.0

$0.00Jades Little Lizzy Ken  MesarosKen  Mesaros 71.0
$0.00Metallic Reynn Cassia   BouleyCassia and Cody  Bouley 67.0
$0.00Bet On The Babe Deborah  BirdDeborah  Bird 67.0
$0.00Burnin Metallic Kayla  SchlosserKayla  Schlosser 60.0

Class Entries: 6     Class Total: $210.00

$500 Limit Rider

$45.00Metallic Reynn Cassia   BouleyCassia and Cody  Bouley 66.0
$7.50Tucks Silver Dually Janelle  SmithJanelle   Smith 60.0
$7.50Miss Chrome Chex Michele  ShawMichele  Shaw 60.0
$7.50Kitty Teles Mackenna  McCollaumBrooke  Powers 60.0
$7.50Leaf Motif Wayne  SmithWayne  Smith 60.0

Class Entries: 5     Class Total: $75.00

$2,000 Limit Rider

$36.00Rey Pretty Kitty Joan  HogueJoan  Hogue 72.0
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09/09/2023
TSCHA Never Sweat Fall Show
Treasure State CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

$2,000 Limit Rider

$24.00Leaf Motif Wayne  SmithWayne  Smith 65.0
$0.00Bluish Devon  BissettDevon  Bissett 64.0
$0.00Zach Ray  LongstrethXXXX  XXXX 60.0

Class Entries: 4     Class Total: $60.00

Never Won A Buckle

$45.00Royal Pain Sarah  SteyeeScott  Steyee 71.0
$0.00Zach Ray  LongstrethXXXX  XXXX 64.0
$0.00Dooleys Bird Ill Be Jim   SprinkleJim  Sprinkle 60.0

Class Entries: 3     Class Total: $45.00

Ranch Horse

$0.00Dooleys Bird Ill Be Jim   SprinkleJim  Sprinkle 72.0
$0.00Miss Chrome Chex Michele  ShawMichele  Shaw 67.0
$0.00Jesters Broadway Pal Terry  HedrickTerry  Hedrick 60.0
$0.00CD Metallic Roy  OliverHoby  Hogue 0.0

Class Entries: 4     Class Total: $0.00

Cowhorse Bridle Open

$70.00Broadway Playgirl Kelli  CampbellKelli  Campbell 74.0
$0.00Playing On Broadway Bill  CampbellIola  Mason 73.0

Class Entries: 2     Class Total: $70.00

Cowhorse Snaffle Open

$105.00Sophisticaded Flyboy Bill  CampbellCody  Folkvord 76.0
$70.00Kitty Kelli  CampbellIola  Mason 72.0

$0.00Katabatic Boon Sandy  GruningerSandy  Gruninger 71.0
$0.00CD Metallic Roy  OliverHoby  Hogue 70.0
$0.00High Oaks Dixie Evan  WilliamsKathy   Robinson 68.0

Class Entries: 5     Class Total: $175.00

Cowhorse Snaffle Non Pro

$105.00XXX Sandy  GruningerXXXX  XXXX 74.0
$0.00Catankerious RJ  SnyderRJ  Snyder 73.0
$0.00Billie B Bad Kay  GreeleyKay  Greeley 68.0

Class Entries: 3     Class Total: $105.00

Youth

$30.00One Time Jazz Regan  BernallRegan  Bernall 70.0
$0.00Miss Chrome Chex Sidney  McCaslandMichele  Shaw 60.0

Class Entries: 2     Class Total: $30.00

COWHORSE BRIDLE NON PRO

$105.00Smart Elana Rey Jackie   PooleJackie  Poole 74.0
$70.00Rooster Rey Style Ashley  LeeAshley  Lee 72.0

$0.00A Future Promise Lindsey  BennettLindsey  Bennett 70.0
$0.00Jesters Broadway Pal Terry  HedrickTerry  Hedrick 67.0
$0.00Play N Lively Robbie  BennettRobbie  Bennett 65.0

Class Entries: 5     Class Total: $175.00

$1,500 NOVICE HORSE

$30.00Metallic Reynn Cassia   BouleyCassia and Cody  Bouley 71.0
$0.00Burnin Metallic Kayla  SchlosserKayla  Schlosser 70.0

Class Entries: 2     Class Total: $30.00
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